
Reefco Services, Inc. 

St. Thomas, VI, 00802-6463 

Bill To 

Little Saint James 

Invoice 
Date Invoice 0 

8/6/2015 109451 

Ship To 

P.O. Number Terms Rep Ship Via F.O.B. Pitied 

Little Saint James Due on receipt RE 8/6/2015 

Quantity Item Code Description U/M Price Each Amount 

3 
1 

1 

2001 
C-12 

C-12 

Labor Air-Conditioning and Refrigeration 
U-Line Clear Ice machine, 110V, lr Width (Model: 
3018CLR) 
Misc. Wire & Plumbing connectors 

Manu: U-Line 
Model: U3018CLRS41A 
Serial: 1538603.07-0001 

Install new ice machine in main kitchen. Run drain and 
water inlet to the unit. Run unit and mak(ing) great ice. 

101.00 
3,359.00 

50.00 

303.00 
3,359.00 

50.00 

Total $3,712.00 
Phone * Fax • L E-mail 

nx(coservicesiggmailcom 

EFTA01116342



REEFCO 
SERVICES, INC 
Marine Refrigeration & Air Conditioning 
Reverse Osmosis Desalination Systems 

109451 

3801 Ovum Bay, Suite 210 
St. Thomas USVI 00802 

Phone/Fax 
E.: reefcosatvicesOgrnoixom 
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www.reefco.net 

EFTA01116343


