

Reefco Services, Inc.

St. Thomas, VI, 00802-6463

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
8/6/2015	109451

Bill To
Little Saint James

Ship To

P.O. Number	Terms	Rep	Ship	Via	F.O.B.	Project
Little Saint James	Due on receipt	RE	8/6/2015			

Quantity	Item Code	Description	U/M	Price Each	Amount
3	2001	Labor Air-Conditioning and Refrigeration		101.00	303.00
1	C-12	U-Line Clear Ice machine, 110V, 18" Width (Model: 3018CLR)		3,359.00	3,359.00
1	C-12	Misc. Wire & Plumbing connectors		50.00	50.00
Manu: U-Line Model: U3018CLRS41A Serial: 1538603-07-0001 Install new ice machine in main kitchen. Run drain and water inlet to the unit. Run unit and mak(ing) great ice.					

Phone #	Fax #	E-mail	Total	\$3,712.00
----------------	--------------	---------------	--------------	------------



reefcoservices@gmail.com

REEFCO SERVICES, INC

Marine Refrigeration & Air Conditioning
Reverse Osmosis Desalination Systems

109451

3801 Crown Bay, Suite 210
St. Thomas USVI 00802
Phone/Fax: [REDACTED]
E: reefcoservices@gmail.com

NAME/VESSEL/HIN#		DEPT.	DATE
LSJ Main Kitchen		01	8.6.15
CONTACT/PHONE #		LOCATION	
Anna [REDACTED]		LSJ	
BRAND NAME	MODEL #	SERIAL #	
U-LINE	U3018CLR541A	1538603-07-0001	
TECH	PAYMENT TYPE	AUTH. #	
Rafael			
QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	AMOUNT
	Install new ice machine on main kitchen. Run, drain and water inlet to the unit. Run unit and make good ice.		
3	hr tech labor		303.00
1	3018CLR, U-Line, 18" ice machine & pump. (S/N: 1538603-07-0001)		3359.00
			3513.75
1	Misc. wire & plumbing connectors		50.00
1	Ft		included
	total		\$3712.00

SIGNATURE _____

WE APPRECIATE YOUR BUSINESS
www.reefco.net